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Monthly Teaching schedule  

 

Date Day  Subject 
01/07/2017 Saturday Seminar Pomalidomide in refractory myeloma 

 
02/07/2017 Sunday   
03/07/2017 Monday OPD + ward rounds - 
04/07/2017 Tuesday Ward rounds - 

05/07/2017 Wednesday Seminar Non transfusion dependant 

Thalassemia 
06/07/2017 Thursday OPD + ward rounds - 
07/07/2017 Friday Case presentation Anemia  
08/07/2017 Saturday Journal club High risk APML – Review 

 
09/07/2017 Sunday   
10/07/2017 Monday OPD + ward rounds - 
11/07/2017 Tuesday Ward rounds - 
12/07/2017 Wednesday Seminar  Diagnosis and treatment of ITP 
13/07/2017 Thursday OPD + ward rounds - 
14/07/2017 Friday Case presentation Case presentation  
15/07/2017 Saturday Journal Club APML management – Indian studies 
16/07/2017 Sunday   
17/07/2017 Monday OPD + ward rounds - 
18/07/2017 Tuesday Ward rounds - 
19/07/2017 Wednesday Seminar Emergency management of ITP 
20/07/2017 Thursday OPD + ward rounds - 
21/07/2017 Friday Case presentation Bleeding disorder 
22/07/2017 Saturday Journal Club AML BFM 98 protocol- Review 

 
23/07/2017 Sunday   
24/07/2017 Monday OPD + ward rounds - 
25/07/2017 Tuesday Ward rounds - 
26/07/2017 Wednesday Seminar Transplant in Thalassemia  
27/07/2017 Thursday OPD + ward rounds - 
28/07/2017 Friday Case presentation Hemophilia 
29/07/2017 Saturday Journal club Antifungal Prophylaxis 
30/07/2017 Sunday   
31/07/2017 Monday OPD + ward rounds - 

 
 

 


